Casino: 05 January 2023

Maiden 300m
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11:18 05 Jan

NAME
Kinkgsbrae Rose
Black B

Tiny Gremlin (SCR)

Blueberry Danish
Brindle D

Star Kit
Wh &BIk D

He's Half Ours
Black D

Me And Pop
Red Fwn B

Integrity Star
Black% y

She's All Charm
Black B

Tiny Psycho
Black D 4

(into 2)
Roxy's Secret (SCR)

R3

11:56

Ladbroke It!
5th Grade 300m
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9
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11:56 05 Jan

NAME
Bugatti Fierce
Black D

Zambora Lola
Black B

ZipL)iDng Thunder

Blac|

Clover Energy
Black B

Consort
Black B

Little Gomez
Fawn D

Olaf's Adventure
Black B

Pinch A Banana
Black B

Esther's Rose (SCR)

Kingsbrae Monica (SCR)

Cecil Hotel Casino Maiden

TRAINER

Emmett Patton
Desmond Cecil
Cameron Austin
Shane Staples
Laurence Walker
Jamie Hancock
Bernard Ford
Stephen Casey
Desmond Cecil

Barbara Beach

TRAINER

Mark Knowles
Patrick Lavis
Patrick Lavis
Christopher Supple
Patrick Lavis
Robert Andrews
Glen Northfield

Allan Lang
Patrick Lavis

Emmett Patton

Kennel closes 10:33

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
BEST T/D

LAST 4

5853

632

235

5647

2252

3878

65

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
BEST /D

LAST 4

2222

8185

6452

7512

2513

1154

6666

4315

1878

4766

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

17.21

18.05

17.37

17.79

NBT

17.37

17.27

17.12

17.46

17.66

16.96

17.11

16.95

17.06

17.08

16.76

17.20

16.92

16.88

16.90

R2 Richmond Valley Tyres Maiden
11:33 | Maiden 411m
11:33 05 Jan
NAME TRAINER
Sweet Chana
Ml WhteFwnB Will Griffiths

Russell's Duck
Black D

Where's Trevor
Lt Fawn D

Amartey Party (SCR)

Arturo
Black D

Zihuatanejo
Fawn B

Double Charming
Fawn B

Rumble Smile
Black B

All Thunder
Black D

(into 4)

R4

12:17

Intersport Casino
5th Grade 300m
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12:17 05 Jan

NAME
Bokarm Donna
Wh & Blk B

TipLaLe Valley

Blacl

Aston Simpkin
Black D

Alfie Longer
Red Bdl D

Kooringa Magic
Black B 8 8

Clover Door
Fawn B

My Reputation
Blayck D P

Bokarm Nero
Black D

Seductive Angel (SCR)

Confused (SCR)

Russell Milham
Lyn Morgan
Steve Lockhart

Glen Northfield
Steve Lockhart
Stephen Casey
Steve Lockhart

Glen Northfield

TRAINER

Jeff Ahern
Desmond Winters
Terry Duncan
Desmond Cecil

Will Griffiths
Christopher Supple
Stephen Mcdiarmid
Anthony Bunney

Tyson Barton

Patrick Lavis

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
3757 2417
8648 2415
32 NBT
8444 NBT
7425 24.11
2424 NBT
3623 23.90
4453 23.92
5884 23.99

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
7133 16.96
2525 17.02
5512 17.17
7435 17.04
1461 16.87
4227 17.14
8211 17.00
1353 17.00
1658 17.13
6836 16.80
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Casino: 05 January 2023

5

R
1232 5th Grade 300m
12:32 05 Jan
NAME

Blue Ch|p Sonny

Black

Here Today

Fawn D

Clover Lizzie
Red Fwn B

Bokarm Luna
Black B

Oriental Series
Black B

Blurringbar Gypsy

E Black B

7
8

2
10

Star Sirius
Wh & Bdl D

Magpie Miss
Blk églh B
Ember Lad (SCR)

Star Max (SCR)

R7
13:12

Casino Rsm Club
Free For All 300m

[

EHEwEwI

13:12 05 Jan

NAME
Mundy Valley
Black D

Sudden Comfort
Black B

Wisdom
Dark Bdl B

Leon Kingsbrae
Black D

Just AskJamle

Blue B

Horace
Wh & BIk D

Pay Roll
Brlnydle D

Stacked Deck

Black

Clydesdale Motel & Steakhouse

TRAINER

Jeff Ahern

Lyn Morgan
Christopher Supple
Glen Northfield
Rodney Magnay
Robert Andrews
Shane Staples

Craig Mcphee
Desmond Cecil

Shane Staples

TRAINER

Desmond Winters
Dean Casey
Robert Arnold
Hannah Oaten
Jacob Northfield
Frank Hancock
Travis Falls

Laurence Walker

Kennel closes 10:33

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7843

2133

263F

7322

5221

2125

62F3

3165

1716

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

17.28

16.96

17.21

17.02

17.24

16.98

17.23

17.13

17.48

16.89

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

6115

2462

8861

1363

2744

4321

5533

1258
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BEST T/D

16.93

16.79

16.82

16.80

16.90

NBT

16.89

16.79

IH

SmeHmel

Cherry Chunker
Black B

Talk It Up
Black B

Modulatmg

Black
Wilgunya Lad
Wh gBlk%

Dashlng Thunder

Black
Double Happiness
Black B PP
Nantar Candy

ue

Skylah s Misfit
Wh'&

Skitzo Brian (SCR)

Bugatti Angel (SCR)
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R8
13:27 | 5th Grade 484m
13:27 05 Jan
NAME

Velouty Touched

Fawn B

Tiffany Twisted
Black B

Secret Angel
Wh & Blk B

Book Book
Brindle B

In The Thirties

Blue B

Old Ace Banner
Black D

Context
Black D

Blazing Bob

Blue Fwn D

Palmerbet Bookies Bag

R6 Damien Pacitto Electrical
12:56 | 4th/5th Grade 300m
12:56 05 Jan
NAME

TRAINER

Ryan Newstead
Bradley Northfield
Terry Duncan
Douglas King
William Gilbert
Mark Knowles
Amanda Rayner

Jamie Hancock
Russell Milham

Mark Knowles

TRAINER

Stephen Mcdiarmid
Allan Lang

Barbara Beach
Steve Lockhart
Philip Hall

Mark Knowles
Glenda Dart

Michael Landrigan

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100

$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
6147 16.94
7646 17.14
3362 16.92
8177 16.64
7673 17.14
6372 17.22
4242 16.63
5171 16.91
4586 16.95
7725 16.79

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
5643 27.65
6757 NBT
5364 28.02
7463 28.47
7764 28.42
8855 28.04
4326 27.53
3223 28.35
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Casino: 05 January 2023 Kennel closes 10:33 THEDDGS

.com.au
RO Ladbrokes January Bonus Heat 1 Ng Series H PRIZE MONEY R10 Ladbrokes January Bonus Heat 2 Ng PRIZE MONEY
13:52 | Non Graded 411m $2,730 14:19 Series H $2,730
13:52 05 Jan $1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100 Non Graded 411m $1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100 14:19 05 Jan $1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Stormy Paradise ) Moonlit Picture
1 Black B Susan Pickford 2316 23.24 1 Black B Mark Wilkes 1324 23.17
=== Hyperdrive === Clover Athena
w/-m BlackB Aaron Newstead 1842  23.28 /= Brindle B Christopher Supple 2465  23.48
E— E—
Fast Liar . Lizard
3 BlackD Bradley Northfield 6452 23.11 3 Ffawns Steve Lockhart 3347 2367
King Cujo Fernando Diva
Black D Robert Arnold 4372 23.62 4 Dark Bdl B Terence Jordan 2343  23.06
Little Capers . Liar For Hire
5 Blacks Jamie Hancock 7276 23.44 5  BlackD Charles Northfield 2311 2313
Let's Win Money Miss Dudette
Black D Robert Andrews 5267  23.29 Black B Gregory Hancock 1312 23.26
Kingsbrae Bear . Sunset Charlie
WA \h &Bik D Charles Northfield 3543  23.20 WA 5lackD Terry Duncan F453  23.44
Backcreek Bingo Inte%rit[}( Angel
Black D John Dart 5643  23.25 E Wh &Blk Robert Andrews 4338  23.33
9 Dasha Tullamore (SCR) William Gilbert 3775 24.02 9 Wilgunya Scott (SCR) Douglas King 2445 23.57
10] wilgunya Scott (SCR) Douglas King 2445 2357 ‘]0] Martino Beach (SCR)  Glenda Dart 5853  23.80
R11 Casino Golf Club 1-3 Win PRIZE MONEY R12 Gotchadlife 1-3 Win PRIZE MONEY
1439 | 5th Grade 411m $2,410 14:c4 | 5th Grade 411m $2,410
14:39 05 Jan $1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100 14:54 05 Jan $1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100 $1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Marinus Velocity Shinae o
Black D Frank Hancock 6221 23.49 1 Brindle B Julie King 1744  24.36
=== Choose Well === Magic Ale
wZ-m fawn brindle B John Hewett 1133 23.33 w/-m BlackB Helen Pearce 6516  23.54
E— E—
Demon Kingsbrae . Jet Set Jack )
3 Black D Charles Northfield 4151 23.96 3 Black D Craig Mcphee 2345 2344
Magic Secret Tumbling Dice
n Black B Barbara Beach 4161 23.35 4 Black D Terry Duncan 1228  23.41
Who Roux Dude Invest Wisely
5 Red Bdl D Gregory Hancock 6226  23.60 5 Black D Stephen Casey 2241 24.25
Amber Jack Bu%atti Hydro . )
Black D Robert Andrews 1288 NBT Black D Jacqueline Davis 3814  NBT
Ma§ic Charm Blazing Bonus
7 Black B Stephen Casey 3546 2337 7 Black B Athol Bradley 5253  23.68
Paxton Dutton Kingsbrae Noel
Red Fwn D Andrew Monaghan 13 23.55 Black D Robert Andrews 4745 2372
9 Exit Parking (SCR) Mark Knowles 3F76 24.29 9 Kilara Boy (SCR) Jacob Northfield 7457 23.49
\]0) Fan Cool Unit (SCR) Athol Bradley 6554  23.60 \10] Expert Tease (SCR) William Gilbert 5747  23.68
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